
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
258 
201 
269 
236 
254 
242 
285 
397 
357 
214 
383 
302 
337 
346 
222 
321 
202 
203 
264 
204 
215 
333 
288 
327 
293 
371 
340 
262 
200 

Name 
Aaron FERRAZZANO 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Clement OUTRAN 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
Conor GRANT 
Kyuho LEE 
Roberto BAAS(R) 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Roxanne LANTINGA(R) 
Yanis BOUILLEZ 
Annabelle BRIAN 
Lauritz SACHSE 
Francois DELLATTI 
Daan STEENMAN 
Alexi CONSTANT(R) 
Jules VANHULLE 
Taiyo VLIEGEN(R) 
Florent DYRDA 
Max STORM 
Emmilio VANOVERBERGHE 
Esteban WALGRAEVE 
Maxim VANSCHOENWINKEL
Tristan KROONE 
Lukas HORCICKA(R) 
Dennis BOUMAN 
Noah QUINZIN 
Thibeau WIJERS(R) 
Roan VAN DE KERKHOF(R) 
Anne-Charlotte ANTUORO 

Nat 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
IRL 
KOR 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
DNK 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
THA 
LUX 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
CZE 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
FRA 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
TB Kart 
KR 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Croc Promo
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Mad Croc 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Falcon 
Lando Norri
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
KR 
TD Kart 
Alonso Kart
Exprit 
Kosmic 
CRG 
Formula K 
Tony-Kart 

Raceteam 
Eurokarting 
Rsd Karting 
Tb Kart 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
EGP Racing Team 
wjs racing 
Falcon racing team 
KCR-Racing 
PJM 
KCR-Racing 
Falcon racing team 
CG Racing 
KCR-Racing 
Eurokarting 
TD Official Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
Eurokarting 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
EGP Racing Team 
APMotorsports 
Victory Lane 
TD Official Racing Team 
GEPA RACING 
wjs racing 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
Scuderia 24/7 
DG KART 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 

13 
10 
12 

6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
55.939 
55.956 
56.003 
56.047 
56.074 
56.081 
56.104 
56.111 
56.118 
56.152 
56.184 
56.229 
56.243 
56.259 
56.318 
56.385 
56.532 
56.646 
56.671 
56.689 
56.741 
56.999 
57.046 
57.068 
57.088 
57.393 
57.425 
58.368 

Diff 

0.017 
0.064 
0.108 
0.135 
0.142 
0.165 
0.172 
0.179 
0.213 
0.245 
0.290 
0.304 
0.320 
0.379 
0.446 
0.593 
0.707 
0.732 
0.750 
0.802 
1.060 
1.107 
1.129 
1.149 
1.454 
1.486 
2.429 

Gap 

0.017 
0.047 
0.044 
0.027 
0.007 
0.023 
0.007 
0.007 
0.034 
0.032 
0.045 
0.014 
0.016 
0.059 
0.067 
0.147 
0.114 
0.025 
0.018 
0.052 
0.258 
0.047 
0.022 
0.020 
0.305 
0.032 
0.943 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
4 
7 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
0 

km/h 
93,316 
93,288 
93,209 
93,136 
93,091 
93,080 
93,041 
93,030 
93,018 
92,962 
92,909 
92,835 
92,812 
92,785 
92,688 
92,578 
92,337 
92,151 
92,111 
92,081 
91,997 
91,581 
91,505 
91,470 
91,438 
90,952 
90,901 
89,433 

- 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 2 Ostricourt 
X30 Senior 

Non Qualifying Practice Group 3 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 12:45:25 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

10.05.2024 12:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


